## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 107

Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 107	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$12,694,756	\$12,694,756
General Management and Direction (59901)	\$12,694,756	\$12,694,756
Fund Sources:		
General	\$10,092,234	\$10,092,234
Special	\$2,296,566	\$2,296,566
Trust and Agency	\$168,794	\$168,794
Federal Trust	\$137,162	\$137,162

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 1, 4, 5, 6 and 29; Title 10.1, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.